
Circular 62/2022-23 30-Dec-2022 

 

Dear parent/student 

CBSE has published the date sheet of the board examination and it is available 

in the official website of the CBSE (www.cbse.nic.in).  Applicable dates are 

given below: 

Date Day Sub Code Subject 

24-02-2023 Friday 301 English Core 

28-02-2023 Tuesday 043 Chemistry 

06-03-2023 Monday 042 Physics 

11-03-2023 Saturday 041 Mathematics 

16-03-2023 Thursday 044 Biology 

17-03-2023 Friday 030 Economics 

23-03-2023 Thursday 065 Informatics Practices 

23-03-2023 Thursday 085 Computer Science 

25-03-2023 Saturday 054 Business Studies 

31-03-2023 Friday 055 Accountancy 

05-04-2023 Wednesday 037 Psychology 

 

Admit Card (Hall Ticket) will be issued to the students once it is received from 

the CBSE.  Students must follow the dates and timings given in the Admit Card.  

 

Parents are requested to monitor and encourage the students to prepare well 

in the board examinations. 

http://www.cbse.nic.in/

